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197301260000
03760

01/26/1973
12:00:00

BRADLEY
WHITSON L.

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BRADLEY,
JACK

278 344 Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197301260000
03760

01/26/1973
12:00:00

BRADLEY
JACK

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BRADLEY,
WHITSON L.

278 344 Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197306210000
35480

06/21/1973
12:00:00

ARMSTRONG
HELEN A.

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SEIFERT, H.C. 281 18 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:271 Pg:529
Instr
#:19711217000
053670

Other:SEE
INST

197312140000
67230

12/14/1973
12:00:00

BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SCOTT, BILLY
H.

284 191 Lot#:32
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR

197312200000
68170

12/20/1973
12:00:00

C&T
HOMEBUILDE
RS-L3S5

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FIVE T'S INC 284 313 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68540

12/20/1973
12:00:00

C&T
HOMEBUILDE
RS-L17AS3

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FIVE T'S INC 284 277 Other:SEE
INST

197312200000
68590

12/20/1973
12:00:00

C&T
HOMEBLDRS-
L18S3

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FIVE T'S INC 284 273 Other:SEE
INST

197505200000
24210

05/20/1975
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DAVIS,
KATHERINE R.

292 269 Other:SEE
INST

197607220000
68380

07/22/1976
12:00:00

BIBB GEORGE
N.-L3,4,6

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

G&F
HOMEBUILDIN
G CO

300 15 6 35 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:295 Pg:862
Instr
#:19751210000
069180

Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:35
Sub:BIBB
ESTATES
Other:CORRE
CTED
09/19/2022

198004220000
46150

04/21/1980
12:00:00

BEARDEN
WOODROW &
LORENE

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

VICK, EDITH
M.       ETAL

326 36 Sec:15 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198004220000
46210

04/21/1980
12:00:00

BEARDEN
WOODROW &
LORENE

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

VICK,
MICHAEL
ETAL

326 36 Sec:15 Twn:20
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198006030000
60200

06/03/1980
12:00:00

COLE W
FLOYD

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DEARING
SYBIL B

326 660 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:322 Pg:504
Instr
#:19791008000
130410

Other:SEE
INST



198308120001
46060

08/12/1983
12:00:00

BROWER
PERCY W, JR.

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HARBERT-
EQUITABLE
JOINT V

349 151 335 178 Book:335
Pg:178
Desc:DEED
BOOK 335,
PAGE 175-178

198311030002
03290

11/03/1983
12:00:00

AWTREY H.
ALBERT &
ROSEM

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SPITZER,
PERRY M. &
JUANI

351 116 6 82 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:82
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SEVENTH
SECTOR

198401180000
10820

01/18/1984
12:00:00

BHN CORP Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BHN CORP
ETAL

352 773 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

198401180000
10820

01/18/1984
12:00:00

BHN CORP
ETAL

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BHN CORP 352 773 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

198401250000
16120

01/25/1984
12:00:00

BARNES JIM &
DEBBIE

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LANSFORD,
EDWARD &
NINA

356 58 Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198402100000
27140

02/10/1984
12:00:00

BHN CORP
ETAL

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

LA PETITE
ADADEMY INC

353 243 8 132 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:132
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
PROPERTIES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE

198403050000
42760

03/05/1984
12:00:00

AWTREY
BUILDING
CORP

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COLE, DAVID
LEE & JOYCE
F

353 661 5 123 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
AND SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH

198402230000
35560

02/23/1984
12:00:00

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
CO

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MORTON,
JESSIE J. &
THELM

353 462 Sec:12
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198403210000
57440

03/21/1984
12:00:00

COLLUM
DAVID

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

FROST,
HELEN B.

354 171 Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198405070000
93990

05/07/1984
12:00:00

BERGER
JAMES W. &
BARBAR

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

JOHNSON, S.
KRAIG    ETAL

355 329 7 90 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:90
Sub:ALTADEN
A BEND
FOURTH
SECTOR

198405110000
97580

05/11/1984
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WEATHERSBY
GENETT

355 436 7 62 Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES
SECOND
ADDITION



198405150001
00420

05/15/1984
12:00:00

BEARDEN
CALVIN &
LORENE

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EDWARDS,
ELMER C. &
EDNA

355 507 Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198405240001
07280

05/24/1984
12:00:00

COSS JERRY
T. & BRENDA
S

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

DAVIS JOHN
B. DBA   ETAL

355 703 6 30 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:355 Pg:406
Instr
#:19840510000
097110

Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:30
Sub:DEERWO
OD LAKE

198405240001
07640

05/24/1984
12:00:00

COSS JERRY
T. & BRENDA
S

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HOLDER TED
A. DBA   ETAL

355 703 6 30 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:355 Pg:406
Instr
#:19840510000
097110

Lot#:31 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:30
Sub:DEERWO
OD LAKE

198406280001
34500

06/28/1984
12:00:00

BINGHAM L.B. Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMAS,
RALPH W. &
SUE H.

356 859 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

198407020001
36750

07/02/1984
12:00:00

ABBOTT
LYNWOOD H.
& BETT

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COGGINS,
BERNIE

356 933 Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198407020001
36750

07/02/1984
12:00:00

COGGINS
BERNIE

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ABBOTT,
LYNWOOD H.
& BETT

356 933 Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198406250001
31730

06/25/1984
12:00:00

CALLAHAN
JOAN

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HILTON,
JEANETTE C.

356 744 Sec:28 Twn:21
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


